Notice: Submission of honorarium claims

1. Empanelled External Assessors those have conducted virtual

assessments till 5" March’2022 are requested to submit their
honorarium claim forms by 315 March’2022, after which no claim form

will be processed for payment and will be reverted.

. Assessors who are conducting assessments for the period between
B March’'22 & 31 March '22 are requested to submit honorarium

vouchers within two (02) weeks of completion of assessment.

Kindly submit claims to Certification Unit’s mail 1D
(certification.ngas@nhsrcindia.org) in the format already sent through

e-mail and attached below.



F/ADM/08/40 (Rev-1)

National Health Systems Resource Centre

HONORARIUM VOUCHER
NAME _ Designation o Date
PANNo
SINo. | Date Description Amount(Rs.) ' _

!

(Rupees in Words)

Approved by

Signature of Claimant

Verified by:



Details for payment:

Name of the
Organization with
Address & Contact No.
E-mail ID of the
concerned officer In-
charge (If change from
previous)

Bank Details

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Bank account holder Name: i v oo vi e e e e e svee e e

Bank Account No.:
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